



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Dec 12, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jan 19, 2023
Created By	ZIETARSKA_A
Changed On	Dec 11, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032999862
Change Number	300007445885

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Croatian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
Dutch	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
English	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
French	Knorr PROFESSIONAL SAUCE CHAMPIGNON 1,1 kg <UFS>
French_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL SAUCE CHAMPIGNON 1,1 kg <UFS>
German_DACH	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
Hungarian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
Italian	KNORR PROFESSIONAL SALSA AI FUNGHI CHAMPIGNON 1,1,kg
Slovenian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000128578/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 25, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Mushroom Sauce 1692 DuDAR2 BB FS
English_EU	CoM: RO, DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Sauce déshydratée aux champignons

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : graisse de palme, farine de **BLÉ**, amidon, sel, **LACTOSE**, champignons 3,8%, protéines de **LAIT**, sucre, arômes, extrait de vin blanc, extrait de levure, jus de champignon concentré 1,3%, oignon, épaississant (gomme guar), maltodextrine, jus de légumes concentrés (**CÉLERI**, carotte, poireau, oignon), poivre. Peut contenir : **SEIGLE, ORGE, AVOINE, ŒUFS, SOJA** et **MOUTARDE**. Convient aux végétariens.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Contenu	1.1	kg	kilogrammes e
Volume par portion	100	ml	Millilitres
"Portions/Doses/	85	N°.	Numéro

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU vegetarian - ID 0906
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin :



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Purpose	Description
OTHER	Suggestion de présentation
USE INSTRUCTIONS	DOSAGE Sauce <PRODUCT> 130 g 520 g 1,1 kg <WATER> 1 L 4 L 8,5 L
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	PRÉPARATION : Verser la poudre dans l'eau bouillante en remuant avec un fouet. Laisser mijoter pendant 2 minutes.
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante. Bien refermer la boîte après utilisation.
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles Pour 100 g de produit déshydraté Pour 100 ml ¹ Énergie Matières grasses dont acides gras saturés Glucides dont sucres Fibres Protéines Sel ¹ de sauce
OTHER	8,5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	SANS COLORANT ARTIFICIEL
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	SANS EXHAUSTEUR DE GOÛT
OTHER	1,1 kg e
OTHER	POUDRE
OTHER	SAUCE CHAMPIGNON
OTHER	Séparez l'étiquette de la boîte avant de trier.

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour 100 g
Énergie	2180 kJ
Énergie	524 kcal
Matières grasses	34 g
- dont acides gras saturés	22 g
Glucides	42 g
- dont sucres	8,0 g
Fibres	2,2 g
Protéines	8,7 g
Sel	6,7 g



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour 113 g [100 ml]
Énergie	283 kJ
Énergie	68 kcal
Matières grasses	4,5 g
- dont acides gras saturés	2,8 g
Glucides	5,5 g
- dont sucres	1,0 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	1,1 g
Sel	0,87 g

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Produit tel que vendu

Pour - 113 g (As Prepared)

Statements :
Portion

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000128578/000/002



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Dec 12, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jan 19, 2023
Created By	ZIETARSKA_A
Changed On	Dec 11, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032999862
Change Number	300007445885

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Croatian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
Dutch	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
English	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
French	Knorr PROFESSIONAL SAUCE CHAMPIGNON 1,1 kg <UFS>
French_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL SAUCE CHAMPIGNON 1,1 kg <UFS>
German_DACH	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
Hungarian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
Italian	KNORR PROFESSIONAL SALSA AI FUNGHI CHAMPIGNON 1,1,kg
Slovenian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000128578/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 25, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Mushroom Sauce 1692 DuDAR2 BB FS
English_EU	CoM: RO, DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Champignonsaucenpulver

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Palmfett, **WEIZENMEHL**, Stärke, Salz, **LAKTOSE**, Champignon 3,8%, **MILCHPROTEINE**, Zucker, Aromen, Weißweixintrakt, Hefeextrakt, konzentrierter Champignonsaft 1,3%, Zwiebel, Verdickungsmittel (Guarkernmehl), Maltodextrin, Gemüsesaftkonzentrate (**SELLERIE**, Karotte, Lauch, Zwiebel), Pfeffer. Kann **ROGGEN**, **GERSTE**, **HAFER**, **EI**, **SOJA** und **SENF** enthalten. Für Vegetarier geeignet.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Inhalt	1.1	kg	Kilogramm e
Volumen pro Portion	100	ml	Milliliter
Portionen/Dosierungen/Anwendung	85	No.	Anzahl

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegetarisch
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU vegetarian - ID 0906
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Purpose	Description
OTHER	Servierempfehlung
USE INSTRUCTIONS	DOSIERUNG Soße <PRODUCT> 130 g 520 g 1,1 kg <WATER> 1 L 4 L 8,5 L
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	ZUBEREITUNG: In kochendes Wasser geben und 2 Minuten lang unter Rühren mit einem Schneebesen köcheln lassen.
STORAGE	Trocken und bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren. Nach Verwendung Verpackung ordentlich verschließen.
NUTRITION	Nährwerte Pro 100 g Trockenprodukt Pro 100 ml ¹ ¹ Soße
OTHER	8,5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Ohne künstliche Farbstoffe
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Ohne Geschmacksverstärker
OTHER	1,1 kg e
OTHER	POWDER

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 100 g
Energie	2180 kJ
Energie	524 kcal
Fett	34 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	22 g
Kohlenhydrate	42 g
davon Zucker	8,0 g
Ballaststoffe	2,2 g
Eiweiß	8,7 g
Salz	6,7 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 113 g [100 ml]
Energie	283 kJ
Energie	68 kcal
Fett	4,5 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	2,8 g



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Kohlenhydrate	5,5 g
davon Zucker	1,0 g
Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	1,1 g
Salz	0,87 g

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

Pro - 113 g (As Prepared)

Statements :
Portion

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000128578/000/002



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Dec 12, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jan 19, 2023
Created By	ZIETARSKA_A
Changed On	Dec 11, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032999862
Change Number	300007445885

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Croatian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
Dutch	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
English	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
French	Knorr PROFESSIONAL SAUCE CHAMPIGNON 1,1 kg <UFS>
French_BE	Knorr PROFESSIONAL SAUCE CHAMPIGNON 1,1 kg <UFS>
German_DACH	Knorr PROFESSIONAL Mushroom Sauce 1,1 kg - UFS
Hungarian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE
Italian	KNORR PROFESSIONAL SALSA AI FUNGHI CHAMPIGNON 1,1,kg
Slovenian	CU KN DES MUSHROOM SCE 6X1.1KG EB BE

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000128578/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 25, 2024

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Mushroom Sauce 1692 DuDAR2 BB FS
English_EU	CoM: RO, DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Champignonsaus poeder

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: palmvet, **TARWEBLOEM**, zetmeel, zout, **LACTOSE**, champignon 3,8%, **MELKEIWITTEN**, suiker, aroma's, witte wijnextract, gistextract, geconcentreerd champignonsap 1,3%, ui, verdikkingsmiddel (guargom), maltodextrine, groentesapconcentraten (**SELDERIJ**, wortel, prei, ui), peper. Kan **ROGGE**, **GERST**, **HAVER**, **EI**, **SOJA** en **MOSTERD** bevatten. Geschikt voor vegetariërs.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Inhoud	1.1	kg	kg e
Volume per portie/portie	100	ml	ml
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	85	Aan	Aantal

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU vegetarian - ID 0906
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

Purpose	Description
OTHER	Serveersuggestie
USE INSTRUCTIONS	DOSERING Saus <PRODUCT> 130 g 520 g 1,1 kg <WATER> 1 L 4 L 8,5 L
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	BEREIDINGSWIJZE: doe het product in kokend water en al roerend met een garde 2 minuten laten sudderen.
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren. Sluit de doos goed af na gebruik.
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden Per 100 g droog product Per 100 ml ¹ ¹ saus
OTHER	8,5 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Vrij van kunstmatige kleurstoffen
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Vrij van smaakversterkers
OTHER	1,1 kg e
OTHER	POWDER

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingswaarden	Per 100 g
Energie	2180 kJ
Energie Kcal	524 kcal
Vetten	34 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	22 g
Koolhydraten	42 g
waarvan suikers	8,0 g
Vezels	2,2 g
Eiwitten	8,7 g
Zout	6,7 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Voedingswaarden	Per 113 g [100 ml]
Energie	283 kJ
Energie Kcal	68 kcal
Vetten	4,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	2,8 g
Koolhydraten	5,5 g



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000070094/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Dec 12, 2024

waarvan suikers	1,0 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	1,1 g
Zout	0,87 g

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

Per - 113 g (As Prepared)

Statements :

Portie

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000128578/000/002